Schutten solar Romania
Who is Schutten solar energy?
Schutten Solar Energy Co.,Ltd. is a national high-tech enterprise owned the world-leading PV module
production Line.Schutten focuses on the production and sales of PV modules. And also provide the
design,installation,and after-sales services of the PV power stations and PV power systems.
Who is Anhui Schutten solar energy?
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co.,Ltd.,founded in 2013,is a national high-tech enterpriseintegrating advanced
technology and innovative capabilities. We specialize in the R&D,production,and sales of photovoltaic
products,providing solutions and services for photovoltaic power stations and systems.
Who is Schutten solar module manufacturer?
We are specialized in highly efficient solar module research, manufacturing and distribution to global market
with advanced module production capacity available both in China and abroad. Schutten is located in Chuzhou
city, Anhui province, China since 2013.
Where are Schutten PV modules made?
Currently,Schutten has two PV module production bases located in Chinaand Thailand,with world-class
production and testing equipment which are used to produce double-glass,multi bus bars,half-cell and other
high-efficiency PV modules.
How many countries does Schutten sell in?
Through strict quality control system,perfect production,quick after-sales service,Schutten has built sales
channel in 177 countries,including
India,Germany,France,Serbia,Hungary,Bangladesh,Switzerland,Italy,Australia,Spain,Poland,Thailand,South
Africa,etc.
What makes Schutten a good company?
Schutten has a R&D center engaged in the research and development of new products, and has reached a
strategic cooperative relationship with the Forty Institute of China Electronics Technology, and has achieved
industry-university-research cooperation with many universities.
???????????? ????_1 ????????????????????,???????epc??????????????,????????????????????? ...
Full Black Bifacial Solar Panels Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail:
info@schutten.cn ???? English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series.
PERC 182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company
Profile. Global Marketing ...
Page 1/4
Schutten solar Romania
460~480W Mono Half-Cut Cell Solar Modules (TOPCon/120 CELLS)-Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd.
Fantastic 166 Mono Series, Elegant 182 Mono Series, Amazing 210 Mono Series-High Efficiency Solar
Panels is an assembly composed of several mono silicon solar cells assembled on a panel in a certain way. The
photoelectric conversion of high Efficiency Solar ...
TOPCon182 Solar Module 535-555W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM-535-555/132-S5 Maximum
Power: 535-555W Dimensions: 2094x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 26kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/682pcs 37/814pcs ... E-mail: info@schutten.cn ???? English HOME. ...
TOPCon182 Bifacial Solar Module 530-550W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM-530-550/132-S5S
Maximum Power: 530-550W Dimensions: 2094x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 30.6kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/682pcs 37/814pcs ... E-mail: info@schutten.cn ???? English ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Search As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus on
the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation of
photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd., founded in 2013, is a national high-tech enterprise integrating
advanced technology and innovative capabilities. We specialize in the R& D, production, and sales of
photovoltaic products, providing solutions and services for photovoltaic power stations and systems.
PERC 182 Mono Solar Panels 395-415W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM395-415/108-S3 Maximum
Power: 395-415W Dimensions: 1722x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 20kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/806pcs 37/962pcs ... E-mail: info@schutten.cn ???? English HOME ...
TOPCon191.6 Rectangle Bifacial Solar Panels 495-515W Brand: Schutten Module Type:
STM-495-515/120-R1S Maximum Power: 495-515W Dimensions: 1994x1134x35(30)mm Weight:
27.5kg&#177;3% Cable Length: 300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID
FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging : 31/744pcs 37/888pcs ... Schutten Solar Energy ...
3 ???&#0183; In comparison, a little bit over 1GW of wind capacity was awarded for the 1.2GW offered. The
weighted average price of electricity production for solar PV was EUR51/MWh ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Contact Us As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus
on the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation
of photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737
Monocrystalline half-cells are the go-to choice for high-performance and high-efficiency solar panels at an
Page 2/4
Schutten solar Romania
accessible price point. Schutten Solar has delivered this technology in it''s 525~550W Perc Mono Solar
Module - 144 half-cut cells with a peak power of 550 Watts and peak efficiency of 21.28%. Each model of the
series is expected to ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Project Case As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus
on the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation
of photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737
Full Black Solar Panels Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail:
info@schutten.cn ???? English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series.
PERC 182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company
Profile. Global Marketing ...
TOPCon199 Rectangle Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail:
info@schutten.cn ???? English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series.
PERC 182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company
Profile. Global Marketing ...
???????????? ????????????????????,???????epc??????????????,?????????????????????????
As a member of the green energy industry, Schutten Solar Power participated in the exhibition with
high-quality product solutions such as its N-type TOPCon182 series 585W double-glass photovoltaic
modules. Targeting specific market needs, it provides consumers with reliable choices in terms of usage
scenarios and budgets.
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Global Market As a global smart new energy solution provider, we
focus on the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and
installation of photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737
TOPCon182 Bifacial Solar Module 580-600W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM-580-600/144-S5S
Maximum Power: 580-600W Dimensions: 2278x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 32.6kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/620pcs 37/740pcs ... E-mail: info@schutten.cn ???? English ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. News As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus on the
R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation of
photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd., founded in 2013, is a national high-tech enterprise integrating
advanced technology and innovative capabilities. We specialize in the R& D, ...
Page 3/4
Schutten solar Romania
Bifacial Solar Panels Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn
???? English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC 182 Series.
PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company Profile. Global
Marketing ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd., founded in 2013, is a national high-tech enterprise integrating
advanced technology and innovative capabilities. We specialize in the R& D, production, and sales of
photovoltaic ...
TOPCon182 Bifacial Solar Module 440-460W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM-440-460/108-S5S
Maximum Power: 440-460W Dimensions: 1722x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 24.6kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/806pcs 37/962pcs ... E-mail: info@schutten.cn ???? English ...
Web: https://profbismed.pl
Page 4/4